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20120341
7242612782
7242612859
12017
9743006142
1743005770
6742998412
010282012
0026040331
0022066401
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82012
10122094
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Obnos_dol Nazov_partnera

30,00
621,00
1024,00
11304,00
15,56
28,79
68,62
53,00
494,00
846,00
180,00
41,60
155,00
2,32
47,63
199,20
77,50
19,90
40,00
738,15
11,40
39,83
123,40
335,64

NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosal
Slov. plynarensky priemysel
Slov. plynarensky priemysel
Winston Finance Advisor Europartners s.r.o.
T COM

TCOM

T COM

Jozef Smrhola OLYMP
Stredoslovenska energetika
Stredoslovenska energetika
MEDIATEL spol.s.r.o.

Midria Simonova

Jankovic¢ Vladimir - Aktiva
SWAN a.s.

SWAN a.s.

Farkas Bukovinsky

M K Trade

Csaladi Konvyklub

Orange Slovensko a.s.
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.

DIGI Slovakia sro

SWIT sro

Peter Szobona

Ivan Smutny - Aquafind



